
Date Name Memo Amount Balance

Tithing Payable 4,777.63
07/07/2024 Mass Offerings 275.60 5,053.23
07/14/2024 Mass Offerings 305.23 5,358.46
07/21/2024 Mass Offerings 191.70 5,550.16
07/28/2024 Mass Offerings 205.70 5,755.86
07/31/2024 Food For The Poor Food For The Poor Offering -1,000.00 4,755.86
08/04/2024 Mass Offerings 262.90 5,018.76
08/11/2024 Mass Offerings 107.70 5,126.46
08/18/2024 Mass Offerings 130.20 5,256.66
08/25/2024 Mass Offerings 107.70 5,364.36
09/01/2024 Mass Offerings 190.50 5,554.86
09/08/2024 Mass Offerings 161.90 5,716.76
09/15/2024 Mass Offerings 208.10 5,924.86
09/16/2024 Jennifer Zywicki Recovery & Healing Donation 0.00 5,924.86
09/16/2024 Jennifer Zywicki Recovery & Healing Donation -4,000.00 1,924.86
09/22/2024 Mass Offerings 251.50 2,176.36
09/29/2024 Mass Offerings 100.30 2,276.66
10/06/2024 Mass Offerings 270.70 2,547.36
10/13/2024 Mass Offerings 250.90 2,798.26
10/20/2024 Mass Offerings 419.00 3,217.26
10/20/2024 Catholic Charities - Dio... Tithing -2.00 3,215.26
10/21/2024 Rachel Plamondon Epipens for dependent child -500.00 2,715.26
10/27/2024 Mass Offerings 121.60 2,836.86
11/03/2024 Mass Offerings 114.50 2,951.36
11/10/2024 Mass Offerings 85.00 3,036.36
11/17/2024 Mass Offerings 98.90 3,135.26
11/24/2024 Mass Offerings 259.90 3,395.16
12/01/2024 Mass Offerings 58.80 3,453.96
12/08/2024 Mass Offerings 149.60 3,603.56
12/15/2024 Mass Offerings 144.40 3,747.96
12/16/2024 Dann's House Donation -1,000.00 2,747.96
12/16/2024 St. Mary School Guardian Angel Tuition Assistance Donation -1,000.00 1,747.96
12/16/2024 Discalced Carmelite N... Donation -1,400.00 347.96
12/22/2024 Mass Offerings 427.70 775.66
12/25/2024 Mass Offerings 237.90 1,013.56
12/29/2024 Mass Offerings 180.40 1,193.96
01/05/2025 Mass Offerings 319.21 1,513.17
01/12/2025 Mass Offerings 93.80 1,606.97
01/19/2025 Mass Offerings 28.50 1,635.47
01/19/2025 Mass Offerings 77.20 1,712.67
01/26/2025 Mass Offerings 119.10 1,831.77
02/02/2025 Mass Offerings 86.20 1,917.97
02/09/2025 Mass Offerings 141.10 2,059.07
02/16/2025 Mass Offerings 95.60 2,154.67
02/19/2025 Michael's Place Bronke Family Grief Support Services -1,000.00 1,154.67
02/23/2025 Mass Offerings 116.00 1,270.67
03/02/2025 Mass Offerings 185.70 1,456.37
03/09/2025 Mass Offerings 181.80 1,638.17
03/16/2025 Mass Offerings 86.50 1,724.67
03/23/2025 Mass Offerings 342.90 2,067.57
03/30/2025 Mass Offerings 97.60 2,165.17

Total Tithing Payable -2,612.46 2,165.17

TOTAL -2,612.46 2,165.17
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